Jun 28 2024 (12:51) India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Prayagraj Special Fare Summer Special/04124 - Exp - NCR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to CKTD/Chitrakutdham Karwi
6h 18m - 358 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 15:50 0 | 0 86 207 [NR

2 MT] Mathura Junction 17:30 17:35 5m |0 |1 134 (36 [177 |NCR
3 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 19:05 19:10 5m |0 |1 188 [43 |167 [NCR
4  |DHO |Dholpur junction 20:23 20:25 2m [0 |1 240 (36 |[175 |NCR
5 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |0 |1 306 |56 (212 |[NCR
6 VGL) [VGL JhansiJunction 00:05 00:10 5m [0 |2 403 |59 |258 |[NCR
7 MRPR [Mau Ranipur 01:15 01:17 2m |0 |2 |468 (69 (207 |NCR
8 HPP  |Harpalpur 01:35 01:37 2m |0 |2 |488 |82 210 [NCR
9 |KLAR |Kulpahar 02:00 02:02 2m |0 |2 |520 |34 |213 |NCR
10 [MBA [Mahoba Junction 02:40 02:42 2m [0 (2 [541 |55 NCR
11 [BNDA [Banda 03:40 03:45 5m |2 (2 |594 |77 |123 |NCR
12 |ATE |Atarra 04:10 04:12 2m |0 (2 |626 |85 |134 |[NCR
13 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi [04:38 04:40 2m |0 |2 |663 |15 |142 |NCR
14 |MKP  |Manikpur Junction 06:40 06:45 5m |0 |2 694 |68 |243 |NCR
15 [DBR |Dabhaura 07:05 07:07 2m |0 |2 |717 |70 |199 |NCR
16 [SRJ Shankargarh 07:35 07:37 2m |0 |2 749 |32 |132 |NCR
17 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 09:00 0 |2 794 |- 97 |NCR

(Allahabad)

Jun 28 2024 (12:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




